ORY-PENDANT-INDIRECT-SPEC-REV1 March 17, 2022Page: 1 / 3
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to Lumenwerx ULC.
Lumenwerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
ORY PENDANT INDIRECT W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
WITH INDIRECT WIDESPREAD
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
CROSS SECTION
2 1/2"
1"
ORYPI - Aircraft cable
ORDER GUIDE
ORYPI WIO2 SW
LUMINAIRE ID INDIRECT OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CRI INDIRECT LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP. LUMINAIRE LENGTH
ORYPI - Ory
Pendant Indirect
WIO2 - Widespread
Indirect Optic
SW - Static white 80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
350 - Ultra low output 350lm/ft
500 -Low output 500lm/ft
750 - Medium output 750lm/ft
1000 - High output 1000lm/ft
#### - other required lm/ft
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
Standard sections - 2', 4', 6' & 8'
#FT - nominal length in feet
Continuous Run - for luminaires over 8'
Minimum Individual section 2'
RDB 53WAC36
VOLTAGE DRIVER REMOTE DRIVER BOX ELECTRICAL MOUNTING
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 1 - 347V
1 Available with D1 only.
D1 - 1% dimming 0-10V
DA 2 - DALI
LTEA2W - Lutron 1% - 2 wire FP 120V
LDE1 2 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
2 On-site commissioning is required.
RDB - Remote Driver Box 1 - 1 circuit
EM - Emergency light circuit
NL - Night light circuit
53WAC36 - power 5" + non power 3" white
canopy (36" aircraft cable)
For all other options refer to our Pendant
Mounting Guide
FINISH OPTIONS
W - Matte white
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
TB# - T-bar caddy clip specify grid size
TG# - Tegular caddy clip specify grid size
ST - Screw Slots caddy clip
DESCRIPTION
Ory offers widespread, energy efficient lighting
from a luminare just 1" high x 2.5" wide. A remote
driver, accessible through the suspension canopy,
provides power.
Utilizing the Lumenwerx Widespread Indirect Optic
(WIO2), Ory delivers peak intensity at 110º while
suppressing direct uplight. This produces noticeably smoother
ceiling brightness than a typical lambertian uplight distribution,
permitting generally wider spacing as well.
Ory is available as an indirect pendant, an indirect asymmetric wall
luminaire (ADA compliant), and pendant patterns.
1"
��������
R e p o r t
  Selection
up to 145 lm/W performance